
2018-19 10U Division Contact List

Association Team Name Division Position Name eMail Phone #

First Last

AHU

10U White Mesquite Head Coach Bruce Willis bjwillis9@gmail.com 480-241-7175

Manager Courtney Stanley ladancer17@aol.com 480-235-1359

10U Silver Cactus Head Coach Erik Brown erik.brown@crbard.com 480-365-8428

Co-Manager Leah Woolf lcwoolf@gmail.com 480-330-8873

Co-Manager Jennifer Ishu jennifer.ishu@gmail.com 480-296-6432

CAHA - Chandler

AZ Bobcats 9U Elite Cactus Head Coach Jeff Alexander alexander.jeffrey.d@gmail.com 978-273-5034

Manager Patty Lepore mplepore@gmail.com 602-725-3556

AZ Bobcats 10U Elite Cactus Head Coach Viv Woolford vivwoolford@cox.net 602-451-6052

Manager Audrey Fine audreyfine@cox.net 480-670-6411

DYHA

Jr Sun Devils 10U Gold Canyon Head Coach Kayman Wong kayman.wong@gmail.com 480-363-6185

Manager Chantelle Sabbath chantelle.sabbath@yahoo.com 602-319-5436

Jr Sun Devils 10U Maroon Mesquite Head Coach Kayman Wong kayman.wong@gmail.com 480-363-6185

Manager Vicky Adams vicinarizona@yahoo.com 480-686-0653

Flagstaff
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10U Mesquite Head Coach Ryan Haar ryanhaar@nau.edu 602-853-2400

Manager Heather Gearhart heatherjgearhart@gmail.com 928-699-9429

CAHA

Jr Coyotes 9U SD Mesquite Head Coach Scott Shafer coachscottjrcoyotes@gmail.com 480-427-6781

Manager Megan Flanigan moflanigan@yahoo.com 706-522-2850

Jr Coyotes 9U Elite Cactus Head Coach Tony Radke tony.radke@khl.com 602-721-6049

Manager Stefanie Esquibel stefni@cox.net 602-909-2635

Jr Coyotes 10U SD Cactus Head Coach Marc Brodeur marc@topscottsdalehomes.com 602-692-4288

Manager Mandi Murphy mandobanando@hotmail.com 602-810-2785

Mission

10U Red Canyon Head Coach Jeremy Goltz azgoltz@gmail.com 602-885-3004

Manager Kindra Scott laceupskateup@yahoo.com 602-565-4018

Manager Derek Grant laceupskateup@yahoo.com 602-565-4915

Tucson

10U Minor Canyon Head Coach Ryan DeJoe rdejoe@gmail.com 330-207-8022

Manager

VOSHA

Titans 10U Major Canyon Head Coach Garrett Stephenson garrettastephenson@gmail.com 509-551-6398

Manager Ricki Weiner ricki.m.uster@gmail.com 602-561-7418
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